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In-ear communication solutions

3M™ PELTOR™ EEP-100 EU Electronic Earplug

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

EEP100 1 each 7100194360

3M™ PELTOR™ TEP-200 EU Tactical Dependent Earplug

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

TEP200EU 1 each 7100141803

Accessories
TEPLOOP200 1 each 7100142485

TEP-LOOP-201 1 each 7100169170

TEPWINDSCREEN 30 each 7100113748

CCCGRM25 25 pair 7100103087

370TEPS25 25 pair 7100066371

370TEPM25 25 pair 7100066387

370TEPL25 25 pair 7100066388

PELTIP5-01 50 pair 7000108492

Spare parts

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

LEP200E 1 each 7100141802

LEP100C 1 each 7100079510

TEP200E 1 each 7100141747

TEP100C 1 each 7100066370

TEPCORD 5 each 7100074090

3M™ PELTOR™ Level Dependent Earplug replacement ear plug

3M™ PELTOR™ Level Dependent Earplug charging case

3M™ PELTOR™ Tactical Earplug replacement ear plug

In-ear hearing protection with leveldependent function incl charging case, IP54

3M™ PELTOR™ Electronic Earplug Kit

In-ear hearing protection with leveldependent function incl charging case, IP67

3M™ PELTOR™ Tactical Dependent Earplug Kit

3M™ PELTOR™ Ultrafit Eartips Large

3M™ PELTOR™ Torque Eartips

3M™ PELTOR™ Neckloop 3,5 mm stereo

3M™ PELTOR™ Neckloop 3,5 mm mono

3M™ PELTOR™ Windscreen foam

3M™ PELTOR™ Comfort Eartips

3M™ PELTOR™ Ultrafit Eartips Small

3M™ PELTOR™ Ultrafit Eartips Medium

3M™ PELTOR™ Tactical Dependent Earplug charging case

3M™ PELTOR™ Level Dependent Earplug replacement cord

Ultrafit TorqueComfort UltrafitUltrafitTEP-WINDSCREENTEP-LOOP-200
TEP-LOOP-201

TEP-CORDLEP-100CLEP-200E TEP-100CTEP-200E
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Headsets with built-in two-way radio

3M™ PELTOR™ LiteCom PMR 446

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT53H7A4400EU 3M™ PELTOR™ LiteCom headset headband 32 dB 1 each 7000108540

MT53H7B4400EU 3M™ PELTOR™ LiteCom headset neckband 32 dB 1 each 7000108542

MT53H7P3E4400EU 3M™ PELTOR™ LiteCom headset helmet attachment 33 dB 1 each 7000108541

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

ACK053 1 each 7100075338

FR08 1 each 7000108521

FR09 1 each 7100075611

HY79 1 each 7100063118

1180SV/1 1 each 7100221901

MT53N121 1 each 7100147895

M9952 bag 7010044372

HYM1000 1 each 71000642813M™ PELTOR™ Mike protector 5m

Example!

Communication via the built-in two-way radio is working between different headsets and external two-

way radios.

3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone electret WS Alert XP, WS ALERT XPI, LiteCom etc

3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield to electret microphone 2 pcs/bag

3M™ PELTOR™ 230 V DC to USB adapter 5V

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery charger with USB

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for other headset

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery cover black incl connection bridge

Hearing protection with built-in two-way radio.

8 channels and 38 subchannels on the frequency PMR 446 MHz.

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery pack NiMH 2,4V 1900mAh

LiteCom LiteCom Plus Icom IC-F29SR2
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3M™ PELTOR™ LiteCom Plus PMR 446

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT73H7A4410EU 3M™ PELTOR™ LiteCom Plus Headset headband 33 dB 1 each 7100229259

MT73H7P3E4410EU 3M™ PELTOR™ LiteCom Plus Headset helmet attachment 31 dB 1 each 7100229277

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

ACK081 1 each 7100075380

AL2AISP 1 each 7100088372

FR08 1 each 7000108521

HY83 20 each 7100113964

HY80 3M™ PELTOR™ HY80 Replacement Gel Cushions 1 each 7000127268

MT731 1 each 7100112094

M1712 1 each 7100112112

HYM1000 1 each 7100064281

M602 1 each 7000039650

FL560250 1 each 7000039666

MT9002 1 each 7000040037

Cables to 3M™ PELTOR™ LiteCom Plus

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

FL6BR 1 each 7100016085

LiteCom Plus and WS LiteCom Plus can be connected via FL6BR and a PTT-adaper in the FL50** & 

FL40**-series to an external radio for communication on other frequencies then what is available in 

the LiteCom headsets.

3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield for ambient noise microphone other headset

3M™ PELTOR™ External PTT ATEX

3M™ PELTOR™ Throat microphone dynamic

Example!

3M™ PELTOR™ Cable LiteCom-series to J11-plug spiral

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery pack Lithium 3,7V 1800mAh

3M™ PELTOR™ Mike protector 5m

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery charger with USB

3M™ PELTOR™ 230 V DC to USB adapter 5V

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for WS ProTac XPI, WS LiteCom Plus etc

3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone dynamic IP68

3M™ PELTOR™ Windshield to MT73

Hearing protection with built-in communication radio, level dependent function and external jack.

16 channels and 121 subchannels on the frequency PMR 446 MHz.

LiteCom Plus is delivered with the battery pack ACK081, the charger AL2AI and the adapter FR08.

LiteCom Plus FL6CT MP3

LiteCom LiteCom Plus Motorola GP340FL4030FL6BR

New!
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3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ LiteCom Plus PMR 446

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT73H7A4410WS6EU 3M™ PELTOR™ WS LiteCom Plus Headset headband 33 dB 1 each 7100204388

MT73H7B4410WS6EU 3M™ PELTOR™ WS LiteCom Plus Headset neckband 31 dB 1 each 7100201938

MT73H7P3E4410WS6EU 3M™ PELTOR™ WS LiteCom Plus Headset helmet attachment 31 dB 1 each 7100204418

3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ LiteCom Plus LPD 433

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT73H7A4310WS6EU 3M™ PELTOR™ WS LiteCom Plus Headset headband 33 dB 1 each 7100204419

MT73H7B4310WS6EU 3M™ PELTOR™ WS LiteCom Plus Headset neckband 31 dB 1 each 7100204420

MT73H7P3E4310WS6EU 3M™ PELTOR™ WS LiteCom Plus Headset helmet attachment 31 dB 1 each 7100204422

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

AL2AISP 1 each 7100088372

FR08 1 each 7000108521

HY83 20 each 7100113964

HY80 3M™ PELTOR™ HY80 Replacement Gel Cushions 1 each 7000127268

MT731 1 each 7100112094

M1712 1 each 7100112112

HYM1000 1 each 7100064281

M602 1 each 7000039650

FL560250 1 each 7000039666

MT9002 1 each 7000040037

3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone dynamic IP68

3M™ PELTOR™ Windshield to MT73

3M™ PELTOR™ Mike protector 5m

3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield for ambient noise microphone other headset

Example!

WS LiteCom Plus can be wireless connected to a mobile phone at the same time as you use the built-

in communication radio.

3M™ PELTOR™ External PTT ATEX

3M™ PELTOR™ Throat microphone dynamic

Hearing protection with built-in two-way radio, Bluetooth Multipoint, level dependent function and external jack.

16 channels and 121 subchannels on the frequency PMR 446 MHz.

WS LiteCom Plus is delivered with the battery pack ACK081, the charger AL2AI and the adapter FR08.

Hearing protection with built-in two-way radio, level dependent function and external jack.

69 channels and 121 subchannels on the frequency LPD 433 MHz.

WS LiteCom Plus is delivered with the battery pack ACK081, the charger AL2AI and the adapter FR08.

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery charger with USB

3M™ PELTOR™ 230 V DC to USB adapter 5V

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for WS ProTac XPI, WS LiteCom Plus etc.

LiteCom Plus WS LiteCom Plus Iphone

Not allowed in all countries!
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3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ LiteCom III GB PMR 446

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT73H7A4D10EUGB 3M™ PELTOR™ WS LiteCom III GB headset headband 33 dB 1 each 7100153423

MT73H7B4D10EUGB 3M™ PELTOR™ WS LiteCom III GB headset neckband 32 dB 1 each 7100153481

MT73H7P3E4D10EUGB 3M™ PELTOR™ WS LiteCom III GB headset helmet attachment 32 dB 1 each 7100153479

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

ACK081 1 each 7100075380

AL2AISP 1 each 7100088372

FR08 1 each 7000108521

HY83 20 each 7100113964

MT731 1 each 7100112094

M1712 1 each 7100112112

MT9002 1 each 7000040037

HYM1000 1 each 7100064281

M602 1 each 7000039650

FL560250 1 each 7000039666

Cables to 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ LiteCom PMR 446

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

FL6BR 1 each 7100016085

Example!

To WS LiteCom III GB you can connect an external PTT-adapter if you don´t  want to use VOX or the 

built-in PTT.

3M™ PELTOR™ Mike protector 5m

3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield for ambient noise microphone other headset

3M™ PELTOR™ External PTT ATEX

3M™ PELTOR™ Cable LiteCom-series to J11-plug spiral

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery charger with USB

3M™ PELTOR™ 230 V DC to USB adapter 5V

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for WS ProTac XPI, WS LiteCom III GB etc

3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone dynamic IP68

3M™ PELTOR™ Windshield to MT73

3M™ PELTOR™ Throat microphone dynamic

Hearing protection with built-in communication radio, Bluetooth Multipoint, level dependent function and external jack.

16 analog channels and 16 digital channels on the frequency PMR 446 MHz.

WS LiteCom III Hi-Viz is delivered with the battery pack ACK081, the charger AL2AI and the adapter FR08.

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery pack Lithium 3,7V 1800mAh

WS LiteCom III GB FL5602-50
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Accessories and cables to old Lite-Com Plus

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

ACK081 1 each 7100075380

AL2AISP 1 each 7100088372

FR08 1 each 7000108521

HY79 1 each 7100063118

MT7N021 1 each 7100240432

M401 1 each 7000039648

HYM1000 1 each 7100064281

M602 1 each 7000039650

FL560250 1 each 7000039666

MT9002 1 each 7000040037

Accessories and cables to old Lite-Com III

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

ACK03 1 each 7100064601

HY79 1 each 7100063118

FL6CT 1 each 7100064519

FL6BR 1 each 7100016085

MT53N121 1 each 7100147895

M9952 1 bag 7010044372

HYM1000 1 each 7100064281

M602 1 each 7000039650

FL560250 1 each 7000039666

Accessories and cables to Lite-Com Basic

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

ACK03 1 each 7100064601

HY79 1 each 7100063118

FL6CT 1 each 7100064519

FL6BR 1 each 7100016085

MT53N121 1 each 7100147895

M9952 1 bag 7010044372

HYM1000 1 each 7100064281

FL560250 1 each 70000396663M™ PELTOR™ External PTT ATEX

3M™ PELTOR™ Cable LiteCom-series to 3,5mm stereo spiral

3M™ PELTOR™ Cable LiteCom-series to J11-plug spiral

3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone electret WS Alert XP, WS ALERT XPI, LiteCom etc

3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield to electret microphone 2 pcs/bag

3M™ PELTOR™ Mike protector 5m

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for other headset

3M™ PELTOR™ Mike protector 5m

3M™ PELTOR™ Cable LiteCom-series to J11-plug spiral

3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone electret WS Alert XP, WS ALERT XPI, LiteCom etc

3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield to electret microphone 2 pcs/bag

3M™ PELTOR™ Mike protector 5m

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery pack NiMH 2,4V 1700mAh

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for other headset

3M™ PELTOR™ Cable LiteCom-series to 3,5mm stereo spiral

3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield for ambient noise microphone other headset

3M™ PELTOR™ External PTT ATEX

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery pack NiMH 2,4V 1700mAh

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery pack Lithium 3,7V 1800mAh

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery charger with USB

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for other headset

3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone dynamic with 270mm long cable

3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield to dynamic microphone

3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield for ambient noise microphone other headset

3M™ PELTOR™ External PTT ATEX

3M™ PELTOR™ Throat microphone dynamic

3M™ PELTOR™ 230 V DC to USB adapter 5V
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3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ALERT™ XPI App

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MRX21A3WS6
3M™ PELTOR™ WS ALERT XPI App Headset Bluetooth MultiPoint blue/pink 

headband
30 dB 1 each 7100205302

MRX21P3E3WS6
3M™ PELTOR™ WS ALERT XPI App Headset Bluetooth MultiPoint blue/pink 

helmet attachment
30 dB 1 each 7100205304

MRX21A3WS6-ACK
3M™ PELTOR™ WS ALERT XPI App ACK Headset Bluetooth MultiPoint incl 

battery and charger blue/pink headband
30 dB 1 each 7100205299

MRX21P3E3WS6-ACK
3M™ PELTOR™ WS ALERT XPI App ACK Headset Bluetooth MultiPoint incl 

battery and charger blue/pink helmet attachment
30 dB 1 each 7100205297

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

FR08 1 each 7000108521

FR09 1 each 7100075611

LR6NM 50 each 7100064688

HY82 20 each 7100122439

HY80 3M™ PELTOR™ HY80 Replacement Gel Cushions 1 each 7000127268

MT12SP 1 each 7100148519

MT53N-14/1 1 each 7100264326

M9952 1 bag 7010044372

HYM1000 1 each 7100064281

HY100A 3M™ PELTOR™ HY100A Clean Hygiene Pad 1 each 7100064410

AG9-20/1 1 each 7100147892

L201AX03SP 1 each 7100088344

P3EG-F/2 1 each 7100147934

A44F1 1 each 7000108550

210300-664-SV/1 25 each 7100253622

210300-664-OR/1 25 each 7100246983

210300-664-RD/1 25 each 7100246986

210300-664-GY/1 25 each 7100264002

210300-664-GB/1 25 each 7100240624

210300-664-RE/1 25 each 7100247026

210300-664-BA/1 25 each 7100246985

Note that the batteries LR6NM have the selling unit "each" and that you need 2 pcs to each headset.

Example!

Wireless connection via Bluetooth MultiPoint to two cellphones for calls and streaming.

3M™ PELTOR™ Headband spare part

3M™ PELTOR™ Cable to helmet attachment complete

3M™ PELTOR™ Helmet attachment with friction sleeve

3M™ PELTOR™ Guide with microphone holder and friction sleeve

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, neon green, Left+Right

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery charger with USB

3M™ PELTOR™ Rechargeable battery AA NiMH 1,5V 2100 mAh

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for WS Alert XP, WS ALERT XPI, DAB+ FM-radio

3M™ PELTOR™ Ambient noise microphone incl wind protection

3M™ PELTOR™ Electret boom microphone, MT53N-14/1 incl windshield M995/2

3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield to electret microphone 2 pcs/bag

Headset with Bluetooth to cellphone or two-way radio

Headset with Bluetooth MultiPoint, level dependent function and FM-radio

3M™ PELTOR™ 230 V DC to USB adapter 5V

3M™ PELTOR™ Mike protector 5m

WS ALERT XPI App is delivered with 2 alkaline AA-batteries and both blue and pink cups

WS ALERT XPI App ACK is delivered with 2 rechargable AA-batteries, the charger FR09 and the adaptor FR08 and both blue and pink cups

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, black, Left+Right

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, orange, Left+Right

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, red, Left+Right

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, bright yellow, Left+Right

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, pink, Left+Right

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, blue, Left+Right

FR08 FR09 LR6NM

WS ALERT XPI App IphoneSamsung
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3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ALERT™ XP

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MRX21A2WS6 3M™ PELTOR™ WS Alert XP Headset headband 30 dB 1 each 7100146915

MRX21P3E2WS6 3M™ PELTOR™ WS Alert XP Headset helmet attachment 30 dB 1 each 7100147224

MRX21A2WS6ACK
3M™ PELTOR™ WS Alert XP ACK headset incl battery and charger 

headband
30 dB 1 each 7100147222

MRX21P3E2WS6ACK
3M™ PELTOR™ WS Alert XP ACK headset incl battery and charger helmet 

attachment
30 dB 1 each 7100147261

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

FR08 1 each 7000108521

FR09 1 each 7100075611

LR6NM 50 each 7100064688

HY82 20 each 7100122439

HY80 3M™ PELTOR™ HY80 Replacement Gel Cushions 1 each 7000127268

MT12SP 1 each 7100148519

MT53N-14/1 1 each 7100264326

M9952 1 bag 7010044372

HYM1000 1 each 7100064281

HY100A 3M™ PELTOR™ HY100A Clean Hygiene Pad 1 each 7100064410

AG9-20/1 1 each 7100147892

L201AX03SP 1 each 7100088344

P3EG-F/2 1 each 7100147934

A44F1 1 each 7000108550

210300-664-SV/1 25 each 7100253622

210300-664-OR/1 25 each 7100246983

210300-664-RD/1 25 each 7100246986

210300-664-GY/1 25 each 7100264002

210300-664-GB/1 25 each 7100240624

210300-664-RE/1 25 each 7100247026

210300-664-BA/1 25 each 7100246985

Headset with Bluetooth, level dependent function and FM-radio

WS Alert XP is delivered with 2 alkaline AA-batteries

WS Alert XP ACK is delivered with 2 rechargable AA-batteries, the charger FR09 and the adaptor FR08

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, black, Left+Right

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, pink, Left+Right

Note that the batteries LR6NM have the selling unit "each" and that you need 2 pcs to each headset.

Example!

Wireless connection via Bluetooth for telephone calls and streaming.

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, orange, Left+Right

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, red, Left+Right

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, bright yellow, Left+Right

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, neon green, Left+Right

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, blue, Left+Right

3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield to electret microphone 2 pcs/bag

3M™ PELTOR™ Mike protector 5m

3M™ PELTOR™ Headband spare part

3M™ PELTOR™ Cable to helmet attachment complete

3M™ PELTOR™ Helmet attachment with friction sleeve

3M™ PELTOR™ Guide with microphone holder and friction sleeve

3M™ PELTOR™ 230 V DC to USB adapter 5V

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery charger with USB

3M™ PELTOR™ Rechargeable battery AA NiMH 1,5V 2100 mAh

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for WS Alert XP, WS ALERT XPI, DAB+ FM-radio

3M™ PELTOR™ Ambient noise microphone incl wind protection

3M™ PELTOR™ Electret boom microphone, MT53N-14/1 incl windshield M995/2

FR08 FR09 LR6NM

WS Alert XP Iphone
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3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ALERT™ X

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MRX21A4WS6 3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ALERT™ X Headset, App, bright yellow, headband 30 dB 1 each 7100257811

MRX21P3E4WS6
3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ALERT™ X Headset, App, bright yellow, helmet 

attachment
30 dB 1 each 7100256658

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

HY82 20 each 7100122439

HY80 3M™ PELTOR™ HY80 Replacement Gel Cushions 1 each 7000127268

MT12SP 1 each 7100148519

MT53N-14/1 1 each 7100264326

M9952 1 bag 7010044372

HYM1000 1 each 7100064281

HY100A 3M™ PELTOR™ HY100A Clean Hygiene Pad 1 each 7100064410

AG9-20/1 1 each 7100147892

L201AX03SP 1 each 7100088344

P3EG-F/2 1 each 7100147934

A44F1 1 each 7000108550

210300-664-SV/1 25 each 7100253622

210300-664-OR/1 25 each 7100246983

210300-664-RD/1 25 each 7100246986

210300-664-GY/1 25 each 7100264002

210300-664-GB/1 25 each 7100240624

210300-664-RE/1 25 each 7100247026

210300-664-BA/1 25 each 7100246985

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, red, Left+Right

Example!

Wireless connection via Bluetooth for telephone calls and streaming.

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, bright yellow, Left+Right

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, neon green, Left+Right

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, pink, Left+Right

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, blue, Left+Right

Headset with Bluetooth & level dependent function

WS Alert X is delivered with 2 alkaline AA-batteries

3M™ PELTOR™ Ambient noise microphone incl wind protection

3M™ PELTOR™ Headband spare part

3M™ PELTOR™ Cable to helmet attachment complete

3M™ PELTOR™ Helmet attachment with friction sleeve

3M™ PELTOR™ Guide with microphone holder and friction sleeve

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, black, Left+Right

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for WS™ ALERT™ X

3M™ PELTOR™ Electret boom microphone, MT53N-14/1 incl windshield M995/2

3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield to electret microphone 2 pcs/bag

3M™ PELTOR™ Mike protector 5m

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover for WS™ ALERT™ Headset, orange, Left+Right

WS Alert X Iphone

New!
New!
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3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ProTac XPI

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT15H7AWS6 3M™ PELTOR™ WS ProTac XPI Headset headband 31 dB 1 each 7100196045

MT15H7P3EWS6 3M™ PELTOR™ WS ProTac XPI Headset helmet attachment 31 dB 1 each 7100195960

3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ProTac XPI FLX2

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT15H7AWS6-111 3M™ PELTOR™ WS ProTac XPI Headset FLX2 headband 31 dB 1 each 7100195906

MT15H7P3EWS6-111 3M™ PELTOR™ WS ProTac XPI Headset FLX2 helmet attachment 31 dB 1 each 7100195961

MT15H7BWS6-111 3M™ PELTOR™ WS ProTac XPI Headset FLX2 neckband 32 dB 1 each 7100195976

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

ACK053 1 each 7100075338

FR08 1 each 7000108521

FR09 1 each 7100075611

1180SV/1 1 each 7100221901

HY83 20 each 7100113964

HY80 3M™ PELTOR™ HY80 Replacement Gel Cushions 1 each 7000127268

M602 1 each 7000039650

MT73021 1 each 7100221899

M1712 1 each 7100112112

HYM1000 1 each 7100064281

WS adapter to Flex-cabel to communication radio

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

FL6077WS5 1 each 7100011357

WS ProTac XP FLX2 is delivered with 2 alkaline AA-batteries

See page 15 for available Flex-cables

Example!

WS ProTac XPI FLX2 headset can be wireless connected to a mobile phone via Bluetooth and at the 

same time be connected to an external communication radio via a FLX2-cable.

See page 10 for available FLX2-cables

3M™ PELTOR™ WS adapter Flex

3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone dynamic IP68 with long cable

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery charger with USB

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for WS ProTac XPI, WS LiteCom Plus etc

3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield for ambient noise microphone other headset

Hearing protection with Bluetooth MutiPoint and level dependent function

3M™ PELTOR™ Windshield to MT73

3M™ PELTOR™ Mike protector 5m

WS ProTac XPI is delivered with 2 alkaline AA-batteries

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery pack NiMH 2,4V 1900mAh

3M™ PELTOR™ 230 V DC to USB adapter 5V

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery cover black incl connection bridge

Hearing protection with Bluetooth MutiPoint, level dependent function and FLX2 jack

WS ProTac XPI FLX2 Motorola GP340Iphone FLX2-32
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Headset with FLX2 cable to cellphone or two-way radio

3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ ProTac XPI FLX2

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT15H7AWS6-111 3M™ PELTOR™ WS ProTac XPI Headset FLX2 headband 31 dB 1 each 7100195906

MT15H7P3EWS6-111 3M™ PELTOR™ WS ProTac XPI Headset FLX2 helmet attachment 31 dB 1 each 7100195961

MT15H7BWS6-111 3M™ PELTOR™ WS ProTac XPI Headset FLX2 neckband 32 dB 1 each 7100195976

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

ACK053 1 each 7100075338

FR08 1 each 7000108521

FR09 1 each 7100075611

1180SV/1 1 each 7100221901

HY83 20 each 7100113964

HY80 3M™ PELTOR™ HY80 Replacement Gel Cushions 1 each 7000127268

M602 1 each 7000039650

MT73021 1 each 7100221899

M1712 1 each 7100112112

HYM1000 1 each 7100064281

FLX2 cables to WS ProTac XPI

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

FLX2-111 1 each 7100197719

FLX2-35 1 each 7100197556

FLX2-44 1 each 7100197565

FLX2-64 1 each 7100197568

FLX2-36 1 each 7100193170

FLX2-107 1 each 7100185797

FLX2-21 1 each 7100193228

FLX2-32 1 each 7100193227

FLX2-65 1 each 7100197572

FLX2-18 1 each 7100197566

FLX2-69 1 each 7100220865

FLX2-63 1 each 7100185795

FLX2-28 1 each 7100193229

FLX2-101 1 each 7100197718

FLX2-210 1 each 7100219827

FLX2-211  3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable curled open end 1 each 7100224037

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Motorola GP300/DP1400

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Motorola GP340

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Motorola GP344

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Motorola GP900

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Mototrbo DP4*** 

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Mobile/Dect phone

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Sepura STP 8*/9*

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Motorola DP2400/DP3441

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable 10m straight

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery pack NiMH 2,4V 1900mAh

3M™ PELTOR™ 230 V DC to USB adapter 5V

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery charger with USB

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery cover black incl connection bridge

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for WS ProTac XPI, WS LiteCom Plus etc

3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield for ambient noise microphone other headset

3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone dynamic IP68 with long cable

3M™ PELTOR™ Windshield to MT73

3M™ PELTOR™ Mike protector 5m

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Hytera PD7*

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Icom angled 2-pin

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Icom F31/F41

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Icom F34/F44

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Kenwood 2-pin

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Kenwood NX5000

FLX2-111 FLX2-35 FLX2-44 FLX2-64 FLX2-36 FLX2-107-50 FLX2-21

FLX2-32 FLX2-65 FLX2-18 FLX2-63 FLX2-28 FLX2-101FLX2-69
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3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Headset with PTT

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT74H52A-111 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Headset with PTT headband 31 dB 1 each 7100203638

MT74H52B-111 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Headset with PTT neckband 28 dB 1 each 7100205729

MT74H52P3E-111 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Headset with PTT helmet attachment 30 dB 1 each 7100203150

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

HY84 20 each 7100212095

HY80 3M™ PELTOR™ HY80 Replacement Gel Cushions 1 each 7000127268

MT741 1 each 7100221884

M1712 1 each 7100112112

HYM1000 1 each 7100064281

FLX2 cables to CH-3 FLX2 Headset with PTT

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

FLX2-111 1 each 7100197719

FLX2-35 1 each 7100197556

FLX2-44 1 each 7100197565

FLX2-64 1 each 7100197568

FLX2-36 1 each 7100193170

FLX2-107 1 each 7100185797

FLX2-21 1 each 7100193228

FLX2-32 1 each 7100193227

FLX2-65 1 each 7100197572

FLX2-18 1 each 7100197566

FLX2-69 1 each 7100220865

FLX2-63 1 each 7100185795

FLX2-28 1 each 7100193229

FLX2-101 1 each 7100197718

FLX2-210 1 each 7100219827

FLX2-211  3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable curled open end 1 each 7100224037

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable 10m straight

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Icom F31/F41

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Icom F34/F44

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Kenwood 2-pin

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Kenwood NX5000

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Motorola GP340

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Motorola GP344

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Motorola GP900

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Mototrbo DP4***

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Mobile/Dect phone

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Sepura STP 8*/9*

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Hytera PD7*

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Icom angled 2-pin

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Motorola GP300/DP1400

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for CH-3 Headset

3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone dynamic IP68

3M™ PELTOR™ Windshield to MT73

3M™ PELTOR™ Mike protector 5m

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Motorola DP2400/DP3441

FLX2-63 FLX2-101

FLX2-111 FLX2-35 FLX2-44 FLX2-64 FLX2-36 FLX2-107-50 FLX2-21

FLX2-32 FLX2-65 FLX2-18 FLX2-63-50 FLX2-28 FLX2-101FLX2-69
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3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Headset without PTT

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT74H52A-110 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Headset headband 31 dB 1 each 7100203637

MT74H52B-110 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Headset neckband 28 dB 1 each 7100203636

MT74H52P3E-110 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Headset helmet attachment 30 dB 1 each 7100203635

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

HY84 20 each 7100212095

HY80 3M™ PELTOR™ HY80 Replacement Gel Cushions 1 each 7000127268

MT741 1 each 7100221884

M1712 1 each 7100112112

HYM1000 1 each 7100064281

FLX2 cables to CH-3 FLX2 Headset without PTT

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

FLX2-200 1 each 7100185799

FLX2-201 1 each 7100207323

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to J11 Standard

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Ground Mech

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for CH-3 Headset

3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone dynamic IP68

3M™ PELTOR™ Windshield to MT73

3M™ PELTOR™ Mike protector 5m

FLX2-200 FLX2-201
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3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Listen Only

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

HT52A-112 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Listen Only Headset headband 30 dB 1 each 7100203299

HT52B-112 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Listen Only Headset neckband 29 dB 1 each 7100203298

HT52P3E-112 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Listen Only Headset helmet attachment 28 dB 1 each 7100203302

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

HY84 20 each 7100212095

HY80 3M™ PELTOR™ HY80 Replacement Gel Cushions 1 each 7000127268

FLX2 cables to CH-3 FLX2 Listen Only

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

FLX2-202 1 each 7100191443

FLX2-203 1 each 7100185762

FLX2-204 1 each 7100191444

FLX2-205 1 each 7100185800

FLX2-207 3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to 1/4" mono 1 each 7100224039

FLX2-208 1 each 7100207324

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for CH-3 Headset

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to 3,5mm Stereo

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to 2,5mm Mono

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to 1/4” Stereo

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to 3,5mm Mono

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to 3,5mm Threaded

FLX2-202 FLX2-203 FLX2-204 FLX2-205 FLX2-208
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Headset  to Flex cable (-77) for two-way radio or cellphone

3M™ PELTOR™ CH-5 High Attenuation Headset Flex

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT73H450A77GB 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-5 High Att Headset Flex headband Hi-Viz 37 dB 1 each 7100099844

MT73H450P3E77GB 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-5 High Att Headset Flex helmet attachment Hi-Viz 36 dB 1 each 7100099881

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

HY45 20 each 7100107408

MT731 1 each 7100112094

M1712 1 each 7100112112

HYM1000 1 each 7100064281

3M™ PELTOR™ Tactical XP Flex

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT1H7F277 3M™ PELTOR™ Tactical XP Headset Flex foldable headband 31 dB 1 each 7000039695

MT1H7B277 3M™ PELTOR™ Tactical XP Headset Flex neckband 31 dB 1 each 7000108056

MT1H7P3E277 3M™ PELTOR™ Tactical XP Headset Flex helmet attachment 30 dB 1 each 7000108060

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

ACK03 1 each 7100064601

HY79 1 each 7100063118

M412 1 each 7000039649

MT53N12A1 1 each 7100245437

M9952 1 bag 7010044372

1173SVSP 1 each 7100147755

HYM1000 1 each 7100064281

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery cover black to FM-radio, Radio XP, Alert etc

Hearing protection with level-dependent function and J22 audio input

3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield for ambient noise microphone Tactical XP

3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone electret to Alert and Tactical XP Flex and LEMO

3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield to electret microphone 2 pcs/bag

3M™ PELTOR™ Mike protector 5m

3M™ PELTOR™ Mike protector 5m

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery pack NiMH 2,4V 1700mAh

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for other headset

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for CH-5 High Att Headset

3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone dynamic IP68

3M™ PELTOR™ Windshield to MT73

FLX2-205 FLX2-208
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Flex cables to communication radio to headset -77

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

FL6U21 1 each 7100064359

FL6U32 1 each 7100064602

FL6U35 1 each 7000107901

FL6U36 1 each 7000107902

FL6U61 1 each 7000108781

FL6U63 1 each 7000108535

FL6U64 1 each 7000108466

FL6U65 1 each 7000108467

FL6U71 1 each 7000108135

FL6U101 1 each 7100064984

Flex cables to phone/DECT to headset -77

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

FL6U28 1 each 7100064305

Example!

A High attenuating headset with J11-plug can be connected to a communication radio via a PTT-

Example!

The WS adaptor FL6060-WS5 can be connected via a Flex-cable to a communication radio for 

3M™ PELTOR™ Flex cable to headset -77 to Motorola GP344

3M™ PELTOR™ Flex cable to headset -77 to Vertex VX-160/400

3M™ PELTOR™ Flex cable to headset -77 to Sepura STP8000-series

3M™ PELTOR™ Flex cable to headset -77 to Ericsson phone DECT 2,5mm stereo

3M™ PELTOR™ Flex cable to headset -77 to Kenwood 2,5-3,5 mm

3M™ PELTOR™ Flex cable to headset -77 to Motorola Visar

3M™ PELTOR™ Flex cable to headset -77 to Motorola Mototrbo DP3000, DP4000

3M™ PELTOR™ Flex cable to headset -77 to Icom F1000/F2000, F3002/F4002

3M™ PELTOR™ Flex cable to headset -77 to Motorola GP300, CP040

3M™ PELTOR™ Flex cable to headset -77 to Motorola GP340/380

3M™ PELTOR™ Flex cable to headset -77 to Icom F3G, F4G angled

MT73H450AGB
Motorola DP3400FL5063

WS ProTac XPI FL6077-WS5 Motorola DP3400FL6U-63
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3M™ PELTOR™ CH-5 High Attenuation Headset with J11 plug

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT73H450AGB 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-5 High Att Headset with J11-plug headband 37 dB 1 each 7100106703

MT73H450P3EGB 3M™ PELTOR™ CH-5 High Att Headset with J11-plug helmet attachment 36 dB 1 each 7100106867

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

HY45 20 each 7100107408

MT731 1 each 7100112094

M1712 1 each 7100112112

HYM1000 1 each 7100064281

PTT-adaptors to communication radio to PELTOR headset with J11 plug

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

FL4030 1 each 7100049552

FL4063 1 each 7100049623

FL5001 1 each 7000107774

FL5035 1 each 7000039629

FL5042 1 each 7100009674

FL5044 1 each 7000107881

FL5046 1 each 7000108481

FL5062 1 each 7100011659

FL5064 1 each 7000039662

FL5066 1 each 7000107887

FL50101 1 each 7000108319

TKD55021 1 each 7000039651

Extension cables with J11 plugs

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

FL3A 1 each 7000107866

FL3B 1 each 7000107867

FL3C 1 each 7000107868

LEMO cables to communication radio to headset -47

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

FL6P32 1 each 7000107857

FL6P65 1 each 7000108133

3M™ PELTOR™ PTT-adapter to Kenwood 260/270 360/370

3M™ PELTOR™ PTT-adapter to Nokia TETRA THR880

3M™ PELTOR™ PTT-adapter to Motorola GP320/340

3M™ PELTOR™ PTT-adapter to Motorola Mototrbo DP3000, DP4000

3M™ PELTOR™ PTT-adapter PELTOR standard

3M™ PELTOR™ PTT-adapter to Icom F31/F41, F51/F61  

3M™ PELTOR™ PTT-adapter to Icom A6/A22 (replacing FL50-T9089A)

3M™ PELTOR™ PTT-adapter to Motorola TETRA MTH800 / MTP850

3M™ PELTOR™ Mike protector 5m

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for CH-5 High Att Headset

3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone dynamic IP68

3M™ PELTOR™ Windshield to MT73

3M™ PELTOR™ PTT-adapter to Icom F34, F44

3M™ PELTOR™ LEMO cable to headset -47 to Motorola GP340

3M™ PELTOR™ LEMO cable to headset -47 to Motorola GP344 

3M™ PELTOR™ PTT-adapter to Icom IC-M1 (replacing FL50-T9088)

3M™ PELTOR™ PTT-adapter to Sepura Tetra STP8000

3M™ PELTOR™ Shroud for PTT-adapter

3M™ PELTOR™ Extension cable J11-hane to J11-hona spiral 0,4-2,0m

3M™ PELTOR™ Extension cable J11-hane to J11-hona spiral 0,7-4,0m

3M™ PELTOR™ Extension cable J11-hane to J11-hona 10m
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Hearing protection with leveldependent function

3M™ PELTOR™ Alert™

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

M2RX7A201 3M™ PELTOR™ Alert Hearing protection headband 30 dB 1 each 7000108376

M2RX7P3E201 3M™ PELTOR™ Alert Hearing protection helmet attachment 30 dB 1 each 7000108538

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

ACK03 1 each 7100064601

FL6CE1 1 each 7000108359

HY81 20 each 7000108833

1173SVSP 1 each 7100147755

M602 1 each 7000039650

3M™ PELTOR™ ProTac III

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT13H220A 3M™ PELTOR™ ProTac III Slim Hearing protection headband black 26 dB 10 each 7100088456

MT13H220P3E 3M™ PELTOR™ ProTac III Slim Hearing protection helmet attachm. black 25 dB 10 each 7100088455

MT13H221A 3M™ PELTOR™ ProTac III Hearing protection headband black 32 dB 10 each 7100088424

MT13H221P3E 3M™ PELTOR™ ProTac III Hearing protection helmet attachment black 31 dB 10 each 7100088423

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

FL6CE1 3M™ PELTOR™ Cable with 3,5mm stereo to 3,5mm stereo 1,1m 1 each 7000108359

220323-631-SV/1    3M™ PELTOR™ Covers for ProTac III Headsets, black, left+right 1 each 7100241871

HY220 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for ProTac III, ProTac Hunter & Shooter 20 each 7100101874

3M™ PELTOR™ Cable with 3,5mm stereo to 3,5mm stereo 1,1m

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for FM-radio, Radio XP, Alert

3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield for ambient noise microphone other headset

Hearing protection with level-dependent function and 3,5 mm audio input

ProTac III is delivered with 2 alkaline AA-batteries

Hearing protection with level-dependent function, FM-radio and 3,5mm audio input

Alert is delivered with 2 alkaline AA-batteries and the cable FL6CE/1

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery cover black to FM-radio, Radio XP, Alert etc

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery pack NiMH 2,4V 1700mAh
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3M™ PELTOR™ Tactical XP

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT1H7F2 3M™ PELTOR™ Tactical XP Hearing protection headband 31 dB 1 each 7000039608

MT1H7B2 3M™ PELTOR™ Tactical XP Hearing protection neckband 31 dB 1 each 7000108054

MT1H7P3E2 3M™ PELTOR™ Tactical XP Hearing protection helmet attachment 30 dB 1 each 7000089501

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

ACK03 1 each 7100064601

FL6N 1 each 7100064600

HY79 1 each 7100063118

1173SVSP 1 each 7100147755

M412 1 each 7000039649

Hearing protection with radio

3M™ PELTOR™ Worktunes™ Pro FM-Radio

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

HRXS220A 10 each 7100088416

HRXS220P3E 10 each 7100088417

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

FL6CE1 1 each 7000108359

220322-633-SV/1    1 each 7100241900

HY220 20 each 7100101874

3M™ PELTOR™ WorkTunes™ Pro FM-radio Hearing protection headband black

3M™ PELTOR™ WorkTunes™ Pro FM-radio Hearing protection helmet attachment 

black

3M™ PELTOR™ Covers for WorkTunes™ FM Radio Headsets, black, left+right

3M™ PELTOR™ Cable with J22-plug to 3,5mm stereo 1,25m

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for other headset

3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield for ambient noise microphone Tactical XP

Hearing protection with level dependent function and J22 audio input

Tactical XP is delivered with 2 alkaline AA-batteries

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery cover black to FM-radio, Radio XP, Alert etc

Hearing protection with FM-radio and 3,5mm audio input

WorkTunes Pro is delivered with 2 alkaline AA-batteries.

3M™ PELTOR™ Cable with 3,5mm stereo to 3,5mm stereo 1,1m

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for WorkTunes Pro, ProTac III etc

Example!

Connection via the 3,5mm Aux input jack via cable to an MP3 or to the 3,5 mm audio input on a 

mobile phone. Only listening and no talking.

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery pack NiMH 2,4V 1700mAh

HRXS220A IphoneFL6CE/1
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3M™ PELTOR™ DAB+/FM-radio

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

HRXD7A01 1 each 7100113507

HRXD7P3E01 1 each 7100114034

Accessories DAB+/FM-radio, FM-radio and Radio XP

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

ACK03 1 each 7100064601

FL6CE1 1 each 7000108359

1173SVSP 1 each 7100147755

HY81 20 each 7000108833

HY82 20 each 7100122439

3M™ PELTOR™ DAB+ FM Radio Hearing protection headband

3M™ PELTOR™ DAB+ FM Radio Hearing protection helmet attachment black

Hearing protection with DAB+ and FM-radio and 3,5mm audio input

DAB+/FM-radio is delivered with 2 alkaline AA-batteries.

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery pack NiMH 2,4V 1700mAh

3M™ PELTOR™ Cable with 3,5mm stereo to 3,5mm stereo 1,1m

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for FM-radio, Radio XP, Alert

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for WS Alert XP, WS ALERT XPI, DAB+ FM-radio

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery cover black to FM-radio, Radio XP, Alert etc

ACK03 FL6CE/1
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Headsets to connect to two-way radio, ATEX approved
Via PTT-adapter with J11 jack

High attenuation headsets, standard Twin Cup with J11 plug, ATEX approved

Order number Description  
New product 

launch
MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT72H540F50
3M™ PELTOR™ High attenuation headset Twin Cup with J11-plug ATEX 

foldable headband
TBD 2022 1 each TBD

MT72H540P3E50
3M™ PELTOR™ High attenuation headset Twin Cup with J11-plug ATEX 

helmet attachment
31 dB 1 each 7000108283

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

HY13 20 each 7000108013

MT72N081 1 each 7100247722

HYM1000 1 each 7100064281

Small PTT-adaptors to communication radio to PELTOR headset with J11 plug, ATEX approved

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

FL403050 1 each 7000147319

FL4010350 1 each 7000147323

FL4010750 1 each 7000147322

PTT-adaptors to communication radio to PELTOR headset with J11 plug, ATEX approved

PELTIP5-01 3M™ PELTOR™ Torque Eartips  MOQ Unit

FL5261B 1 each 7100113084

3M™ PELTOR™ PTT-adapter ATEX to Motorola GP320/340

3M™ PELTOR™ PTT-adapter ATEX to Funkwerk FT4

3M™ PELTOR™ PTT-adapter ATEX to Kenwood TK2160/Nextel

3M™ PELTOR™ PTT-adaptor Sailor SP3560, 3965

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for Twin Cup headsets

3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone dynamic with 340mm long cable

3M™ PELTOR™ Mike protector 5m
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Listen only headset, ATEX approved

CH-3 FLX2 Listen only headset, detachable lead Ex approved

Order number Description  
New product 

launch
MOQ Unit 3M ID

HT52A-112-50
3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 LISTEN ONLY, DETACHABLE DOWN LEAD, 

HEADBAND, EX APPROVED, BLUE
31 dB 2022 1 each 7100203639

HT52P3E-112-50
3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 LISTEN ONLY, DETACHABLE DOWN LEAD, HELMET 

ATTACHMENT, EX APPROVED, BLUE
30 dB 2022 1 each 7100203297

FLX2 cables for CH-3 Ex approved

Order number Description
New product 

launch
MOQ Unit 3M ID

FLX2-203-50 2022 1 each 7100185762

FLX2-205-50 2022 1 each 7100185800

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

HY84 20 each 7100212095

HY80 3M™ PELTOR™ HY80 Replacement Gel Cushions 1 each 7000127268

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for CH-3 Headset

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 CABLE, FLX2-203 / 2,5mm Mono Ex, 1 per bag

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 CABLE, FLX2-205 / 3,5mm Mono Ex, 1 per bag

Phase in!

Phase in!
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Hearing protection to hunting and shooting

3M™ PELTOR™ SportTac™

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT16H210F478GN
3M™ PELTOR™ SportTac Hearing protection Hunting 

foldable headband orange/green
26 dB 10 each 7100004420

MT16H210F478GN945
3M™ PELTOR™ SportTac Hearing protection Hunting 

foldable headband Camo orange/green
26 dB 10 each 7000108339

MT16H210F478RE
3M™ PELTOR™ SportTac Hearing protection Hunting 

foldable headband pink/green
26 dB 10 each 7100090955

MT16H210F478RD
3M™ PELTOR™ SportTac Hearing protection Shooting 

foldable headband red/black
26 dB 10 each 7000039607

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

FL6H 1 each 7000107805

FL6N 1 each 7100064600

HY21 20 each 7000039686

HY80SEU 5 each 7100121710

210100478GN 1 pair 7000107841

210100478OR 1 pair 7000107842

210100478RD 1 pair 7000107843

210100478SV 1 pair 7000107844

210100478VI 1 pair 70001078453M™ PELTOR™ Cover SportTac white (left + right)

Example!

Connection via the J22-jack audio input with a cable to a two-way radio. 

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover SportTac black (left + right)

Hearing protection with level dependent function and J22 audio input

SportTac is delivered with 2 alkaline AAA-batteries and covers (2 pair)

3M™ PELTOR™ Cable with J22-plug to 3,5mm mono 1,25m

3M™ PELTOR™ Cable with J22-plug to 3,5mm stereo 1,25m

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit to SportTac

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit gel to SportTac

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover SportTac green (left + right)

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover SportTac orange (left + right)

3M™ PELTOR™ Cover SportTac red (left + right)

FL6H FL6N

210100-478-VI210100-478-SV210100-478-RD210100-478-OR210100-478-GN

HY80S-EUHY21

SportTac RadioFL6H

New!
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3M™ PELTOR™ LEP-200 OR EU Level Dependent Earplug

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

LEP200OR each 7100233826

3M™ PELTOR™ EEP-100 OR EU Level Dependent Earplug

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

EEP100OR each 7100232825

3M™ PELTOR™ TEP-200 EU Tactical Dependent Earplug

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

TEP200EU 1 each 7100141803

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

TEPLOOP200 1 each 7100142485

TEP-LOOP-201 1 each 7100169170

TEPWINDSCREEN 30 each 7100113748

CCCGRM25 25 pair 7100103087

370TEPS25 25 pair 7100066371

370TEPM25 25 pair 7100066387

370TEPL25 25 pair 7100066388

PELTIP501 50 pair 7000108492

Spare parts

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

LEP200EOR 1 each 7100233884

LEP200COR 1 each 7100233705

TEP200E 1 each 7100141747

TEP100C 1 each 7100066370

TEPCORD 5 each 7100074090

3M™ PELTOR™ Comfort Eartips

3M™ PELTOR™ Ultrafit Eartips Small

3M™ PELTOR™ Ultrafit Eartips Medium

3M™ PELTOR™ Ultrafit Eartips Large

3M™ PELTOR™ Torque Eartips

3M™ PELTOR™ Level Dependent Earplug replacement ear plug OR

3M™ PELTOR™ Level Dependent Earplug charging case OR

3M™ PELTOR™ Tactical Earplug replacement ear plug

3M™ PELTOR™ Tactical Dependent Earplug charging case

3M™ PELTOR™ Level Dependent Earplug replacement cord

3M™ PELTOR™ Windscreen foam

In-ear hearing protection with leveldependent function incl charging case

3M™ PELTOR™ Level Dependent Earplug Kit

In-ear hearing protection with leveldependent function incl charging case

3M™ PELTOR™ Tactical Dependent Earplug Kit

3M™ PELTOR™ Neckloop 3,5 mm stereo

3M™ PELTOR™ Neckloop 3,5 mm mono

In-ear hearing protection with leveldependent function incl charging case

3M™ PELTOR™ Level Dependent Earplug Kit

Ultrafit TorqueComfort UltrafitUltrafit
TEP-WINDSCREENTEPLOOP200

TOP-LOOP-201

TEP-CORDLEP-200C ORLEP-200E OR TEP-100CTEP-200E
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3M™ PELTOR™ ProTac Hunter/Shooter

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT13H222A 3M™ PELTOR™ ProTac Hunter Hearing protection headband green 26 dB 10 each 7100088458

MT13H223A 3M™ PELTOR™ ProTac Shooter Hearing protection headband green 32 dB 10 each 7100088425

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

FL6CE1 3M™ PELTOR™ Cable with 3,5mm stereo to 3,5mm stereo 1,1m 1 each 7000108359

HY220 20 each 7100101874

3M™ PELTOR™ ComTac™ XPI

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT20H682FB02 3M™ PELTOR™ ComTac XPI Hearing protection foldable headband 28 dB 1 each 7100020111

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

HY68SV 20 each 7000108023

HY80EU 1 each 7100101182

3M™ PELTOR™ Tactical XP

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT1H7F2 3M™ PELTOR™ Tactical XP Hearing protection headband 31 dB 1 each 7000039608

MT1H7B2 3M™ PELTOR™ Tactical XP Hearing protection neckband 31 dB 1 each 7000108054

MT1H7P3E2 3M™ PELTOR™ Tactical XP Hearing protection helmet attachment 30 dB 1 each 7000089501

Accessories

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

ACK03 1 each 7100064601

FL6H 1 each 7000107805

FL6N 1 each 7100064600

HY79 1 each 7100063118

1173SVSP 1 each 7100147755

M412 1 each 7000039649

3M™ PELTOR™ Cable with J22-plug to 3,5mm stereo 1,25m

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for other headset

3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield for ambient noise microphone Tactical XP

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery cover black to FM-radio, Radio XP, Alert etc

3M™ PELTOR™ Cable with J22-plug to 3,5mm mono 1,25m

ProTac Hunter/Shooter is delivered with 2 alkaline AA-batteries

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for WorkTunes Pro, ProTac III, ProTac Hunter, ProTac 

Shooter

Hearing protection with level dependent function and J22 audio input

ComTac XPI is delivered with 2 alkaline AAA-batteries

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for WS Workstyle, WS SportTac and ComTac XPI

3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit gel to ComTac XPI

Hearing protection with level dependent function and J22 audio input

Tactical XP is delivered with 2 alkaline AA-batteries

3M™ PELTOR™ Battery pack NiMH 2,4V 1700mAh

Hearing protection with level dependent function and 3,5 mm audio input
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Airport headsets

Bluetooth headset and adapter, Ground Mechanic 

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT15H7AWS6 1 each 7100196045

MT15H7AWS6-111 1 each 7100195906

FL6007WS5GB 1 each 7100010323

FL6007WS501GB 1 each 7000108499

Headset and Adapter, Ground Mechanic

Order number Description   MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT74H52A-110 1 each 7100203637

FLX2-201 1 each 7100207323

FL5006GB 1 each 7000147275

FL500802GB 1 each 7000107874

3M™ PELTOR™ WS ProTac XPI Headset FLX2 headband

3M™ PELTOR™ WS ProTac XPI Headset headband

3M™ PELTOR™ CH-3 FLX2 Headset headband

3M™ PELTOR™ FLX2 cable to Ground Mech

3M™ PELTOR™ Ground Mechanic adapter Hi-Viz 3,0 m LAU Hi-Viz

3M™ PELTOR™ WS adapter Ground Mechanic PELTOR plug

3M™ PELTOR™ WS adapter Ground Mechanic Neutric plug Hi-Viz

3M™ PELTOR™ Ground Mechanic adapter neon 3,0-6,0m LAU Hi-Viz
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Accessories and spare parts

Microphones

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT7N1 3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone dynamic with 240mm long cable 1 each 7100240278

MT7N021 3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone dynamic with 270mm long cable 1 each 7100240432

MT731 3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone dynamic IP68 1 each 7100112094

MT741 3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone dynamic IP68 1 each 7100221884

MT7V1 3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone dynamic with helmet attachment to M-300 1 each 7100099097

MT32N 3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone dynamic Non-attenuating headset 1 each 7000147366

MT53N111 3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone electret to WS Workstyle & high attenuation headset 1 each 7100240431

MT53N12A1 3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone electret to Alert and Tactical XP Flex and LEMO 1 each 7100245437

MT53N121 3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone electret WS Alert XP, WS ALERT XPI, LiteCom etc 1 each 7100147895

MT53N-14/1 1 each 7100264326

MT52900 3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone dynamic complete to helicopter 8003 1 each 7000108264

M28900 3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone mounting post C, 8mm screw 1 each 7000147294

HYM1 3M™ PELTOR™ Microphone screen 1 each 7000108031

Wind shields to boom microphones

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

M401 3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield to dynamic microphone 1 each 7000039648

M421 3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield Maxi to dynamic microphone 1 each 7000039687

M1712 3M™ PELTOR™ Windshield to MT73 1 each 7100112112

M9952 3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield to electret microphone 2 pcs/bag 1 bag 7010044372

HYM1000 3M™ PELTOR™ Mike protector 5m 1 each 7100064281

Wind shields to ambient noise microphones

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

M412 3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield for ambient noise microphone Tactical XP 1 each 7000039649

M602 3M™ PELTOR™ Wind shield for ambient noise microphone other headset 1 each 7000039650

3M™ PELTOR™ Electret boom microphone, MT53N-14/1 incl windshield M995/2

MT53N**

M41/2 M60/2

M40/1 M42/1 M995/2 HYM1000
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Throat microphones

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

MT9002 3M™ PELTOR™ Throat microphone dynamic 1 each 7000040037

Earphones

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

HTS32SP 3M™ PELTOR™ Earphone 32 ohm 1 each 7100088687

HTR32SP 3M™ PELTOR™ Earphone 32 ohm for music 1 each 7100088685

HTS230 3M™ PELTOR™ Earphone 230 ohm 1 each 7100064615

HTR230SP 3M™ PELTOR™ Earphone 230 ohm for music 1 each 7100088310

HTR330SP 3M™ PELTOR™ Earphone 330 ohm for music 1 each 7100088311

HTRLSP 3M™ PELTOR™ Earphone to Lite-Com Basic and Lite-Com III 100 Ohm 1 7100088312

HTRL041 3M™ PELTOR™ Earphone 100 ohm to WS Alert XP 20 each 7100147958

HTRL-08/SP 3M™ PELTOR™ Earphone to WS LiteCom III GB 1 each 7100185597

Hygiene kits

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

HY02 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for Non-attenuating headsets 20 7000089500

HY13 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for Twin Cup headsets 20 each 7000108013

HY21 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit to SportTac 20 20 7000039686

HY45 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for CH-5 High Att Headset 20 each 7100107408

HY63 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit to medium attenuation headset 20 each 7000108019

HY68 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit to ComTac green 20 each 7000039647

HY68SV 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for WS Workstyle, WS SportTac and ComTac XPI 20 each 7000108023

HY79 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for other headset 1 each 7100063118

HY80EU 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit gel to ComTac XPI 1 each 7100101182

HY80SEU 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit gel to SportTac 5 each 7100121710

HY81 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for FM-radio, Radio XP, Alert 20 each 7000108833

HY82 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for WS Alert XP, WS ALERT XPI, DAB+ FM-radio 20 each 7100122439

HY83 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for WS ProTac XPI, WS LiteCom Plus etc 20 each 7100113964

HY84 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for CH-3 Headset 20 each 7100212095

HY220 3M™ PELTOR™ Hygiene kit for WorkTunes Pro, ProTac III, ProTac Hunter etc 20 each 7100101874

HY100A 3M™ PELTOR™ Clean hygiene pad 100 pair/role 100 pair 7100064410

Peltor Clean (HY100A) HY100A
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Comfort headband

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

HY500 3M™ PELTOR™ Comfort headband 1 each 7000089460

Headset bags

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

FP9007 3M™ PELTOR™ Headset bag 1 each 7100064607

Spare parts to communication products

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

1077SVSP 3M™ PELTOR™ Battery cover black, ComTac 1 each 7100088662

1079SVSP 3M™ PELTOR™Battery cover black, ComTac XP 1 each 7100088235

1162SV 3M™ PELTOR™ Battery cover black 1 each 7000043645

1173SVSP 3M™ PELTOR™ Battery cover black to FM-radio, Radio XP, Alert, ProTac II etc 1 each 7100147755

1180SV 3M™ PELTOR™ Battery cover black incl connection bridge 1 each 7000147330

A43F4 3M™ PELTOR™ Guide with friction sleeve, kit of 4 pcs 1 each 7000107795

ANT25 3M™ PELTOR™ Antenn 88-108 MHz 1 each 7100088290

A44F1 3M™ PELTOR™ Guide with microphone holder and friction sleeve 1 each 7000108550

B08/SP
3M™ PELTOR™ Headstrap B-band width 25mm (complete headstrap demands two 

units)
1 each 7100221905

Plugs, jacks and spare part cables

Order number Description  MOQ Unit 3M ID

DEJ11SP 3M™ PELTOR™ Plug 4-pole Nexus TP-120 1 each 7100088302

DEJ137ASP 3M™ PELTOR™ Plug 3-pole NP3TB-B 1 each 7100088367

DEJ137BSP 3M™ PELTOR™ Stress release for plug 3-pole 1 each 7100088368

TKFL01SP 3M™ PELTOR™ Cable clip 1 each 7100088696

FL6AB 3M™ PELTOR™ Adapter cable to ComTac headset 1 each 7000107801

ML1A 3M™ PELTOR™ Cable complete with J11 0,4-1,0m 1 each 7000043569

HY500

FP9007
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Discontinued products
Order number Replacement product Order number Replacement product

1077 SV 1077 SV/SP FL50-T9107 Special Build

1079 SV 1079 SV/SP FL50-T9107 Special Build

1081 ST FL50-T9140 Special Build

1173 SV 1173 SV/SP FL50-T9150 Special Build

1174 SV FL50-T9150

1174N SV FL50-T9170 Special Build

210100-CF FL50-T9170 Special Build

210200-584-GN FL5205

ACK05 FL52103 FL40103-50

ACK051 ACK053 FL52107 FL40107-50

ACK09 FL5214

AG3-02-F AG6-01 FL5218

AL2AI AL2AI/SP FL5230

AL2D FL5230-01

AL2Z FL5235

AL3CB-T0299 FL5244

AL3CB-T0300 Special Build FL5245

AL3FAT0300 Special Build FL5259

FL5261

AL3H01T0268 Special Build FL6060-WS5

AL3H01T0268 Special Build FL6AC

AL3H-T0268 Special Build FL6AF

AL5005 FL6AR

AL5069 FL6BT Special Build

BG4-02 BG4-05 FL6CF

DC2072 FL6H-01

DC2-5001 FL6H-31 FL6H

DC2-5005-A FL6Q

DEJ11 DEJ11/SP FL6S

DEJ11C-3 FL6T FL6CT

DEJ11C-3/SP FL6T-01 FL6CT

DEJ11H DEJ11H/SP FL6U-28A

DEJ137A DEJ137A/SP FL6U-31

DEJ137B DEJ137B/SP FL6U-58

DEJ29B FL6Y

DEOMK48 FL6Y-M

DEP026 FL9MB-01

FC15 FL9MC-01

FC16 FL9MD-01

FE0045 FL9-T9103

FL2D FLT-T8037 Special Build

FL4F FMT111

FL5006-03 GB FL5006-02 GB FMT120

FL5007 GB FL5006 GB FMT200

FL5007-04 GB FL5006-02 GB FR03

FL5007-05 GB FL5006-02 GB FR05

FL5008 GB FL5006 GB FR15-EC

FL5011 G79L VI

FL5014 G79L-D VI

FL50142 FL40142 G79M VI

FL5017 G79M-D VI

FL5018 G79S VI

FL5030 G79S-D VI

FL5034 G79XL VI

FL5039 G79XL-D VI

FL5043 G89L-D SV

FL5058 G89M-D SV

FL5063-01 G89S-D SV

FL5065 G89XL-D SV

FL5044 G89XL-DSV

Order number Replacement product Order number Replacement product



H6-01 ML1CE-T0300

HRXP7A-01 ML2AP-T9155

HRXP7A-01 ACK ML3F-01

HRXP7P3E-01 ML3I

HRXP7P3E-01 ACK MRX21AWS6 MRX21A3WS6

HRXS7A-01 MRX21AWS6ACK MRX21A3WS6ACK

HRXS7P3E-01 MRX21P3EWS6 MRX21P3E3WS6

HT61A-01 MRX21P3EWS6ACK MRX21P3E3WS6ACK

HT61B-01 MT10FL10

HT63-T4005 MT15H7A2 GN

HT79F-02 99 MT15H7A2 RD

HTB026 MT15H7A2 SV

HTB79A MT15H7AWS5 MT15H7AWS6

HTB79A-02 MT15H7AWS501GB

HTB79F MT15H7AWS5-77 MT15H7AWS6-111

HTM042 HTM041 MT15H7B2 SV

HTM06-01 MT15H7BWS5

HTM07-01 MT15H7BWS5-50

HTM79A MT15H7BWS5-77

HTM79A-03 MT15H7FWS5-50

HTM79A-21 MT15H7P3E2 SV

HTM79A-23 MT15H7P3EWS5 MT15H7P3EWS6

HTM79A-25 MT15H7P3EWS5-50

HTM79A-90 MT15H7P3EWS5-77 MT15H7P3EWS6-111

HTM79B MT16H21FWS5E-580SV

HTM79B-03 MT16H21FWS5E-584GN

HTM79B-07 MT16H21FWS5EM580SV

HTM79B-07 265-BA MT16H21FWS5L-584GN

HTM79B-43 MT16H21PWS5EM580SV

HTM79F-07 MT17H682FB-02

HTM79F-07 265-BA MT1H7B2-51

HTM79F-15 99 MT1H7F2-07

HTM79F-50 MT1H7B2-07

HTM79P3E MT1H7P3E2-07

HTM79P3E-03 MT1H7F2-51

HTM79P3E-53 MT1H7P3E2-51

HTM79P3E-54 MT1H7B2-07-50  

HTR-230 HTR-230/SP MT1H7F2-07-50

HTR-32 HTR-32/SP MT1H7F2-47

HTR-330 HTR-330/SP MT1H7F2-50

HTRL HTRL/SP MT1H7F2-77 AR

HTRL-04 HTRL-04/SP MT1H7P3E2-07-50  

HTRL-100-01 MT1H7P3E2-47

HTS-230-50 MT1H7P3E2-50

HTS-32 HTS-32/SP MT32H01

HY67 MT32H02

J11C-4 MT32H01-T5122

J22B MT51 900

J29 MT51H6-04

L201AX-03 L201AX-03/SP MT51H79F-02

LEP-100 EU LEP-200 EU MT51H79F-T5086P

LEP-100E LEP-200E MT52-2/1

LEP-200 EU

LR03NM MT52H6-04 

M08-T9155 MT52H79F-03

M27 MT52H79F-04 VI

M29 900 MT53H540F-01 GB MT7H79F-01 GB

M2RX7A-07 MT53H79A-21 Flex headset -77 + FL6U-21

M2RX7A-47 MT53H79A-28 Flex headset -77 + FL6U-28

M2RX7A-77 MT53H79A-32 Flex headset -77 + FL6U-32

M2RX7P3E-07 MT53H79A-36 Flex headset -77 + FL6U-36

M2RX7P3E-47 MT53H79A-47 Flex headset -77

M2RX7P3E-77 MT53H79A-49

Order number Replacement product Order number Replacement product

MT53H79A-67 MT7H79P3A-88

MT53H79A-77 MT7H79P3E

MT53H79B-69 MT7H79P3E-105



MT53H79B-77 Flex -77 in A or P3E MT7H79P3E-70

MT53H79B-99 MT7H79P3E-96

MT53H79P3E-21 Flex -77 headset + FL6U-21 MT7H79P3E-97 MT53H79P3E-77 + FL6U-63

MT53H79P3E-28 Flex -77 headset + FL6U-28 MT7H79P3E-98

MT53H79P3E-32 Flex -77 headset + FL6U-32 MT7H7A430B MT7H7A4310-EU

MT53H79P3E35B MT53H79P3E-77 + FL6U-35 MT7H7A440B MT7H7A4410-EU

MT53H79P3E-35B MT53H79P3E-77 + FL6U-35 MT7H7AWS501GB

MT53H79P3E-36 MT53H79P3E-77 + FL6U-36 MT7H7P3E430B MT7H7P3E4310-EU

MT53H79P3E-47 Flex headset -77 MT7H7P3E440B MT7H7P3E4410-EU

MT53H79P3E-49 MT90-03 MT90-06

MT53H79P3E-67 MT90H044

MT53H79P3E-77 MT91-50

MT53H7A4410WS5 MT73H7A4410WS6EU MTM6-07

MT53H7AWS2-01 GB MT7H7AWS5-01 GB T8040 V02

MT53H7AWS5 MT15H7AWS6 TA950869A-T0268 Special Build

MT53H7B4410WS5 MT73H7B4410WS6EU TAA01A-T0300

MT53H7BWS5 MT15H7BWS6-111 TAA13-T0300 Special Build

MT53H7P3E4410WS5 MT73H7P3E4410WS6EU TAA13-T0300 Special Build

MT53H7P3EWS5 MT15H7P3EWS6 TAA19-T0299

MT63 TAA19-T0300

MT63-02 TAA20

MT63-03 TAA20-T0299 FL6U-65

MT63-FL6Y TAA21-T0299 Special Build

MT63H6-01 TAA21-T0299 Special Build

MT652-04 TAA23 Special Build

MT661-D TAA23A Special Build

MT661-F TAH01

MT701H03 TAH01A

MT72H540F50 TAH03

MT72H540F91 TAH11

MT72H61AS TAH12

MT7H540F GB TAMT06 

MT7H540P3E GB TAMT06V

MT7H61A TAO07 Special Build

MT7H61B TAT56AV01A

MT7H61FA TEP-100 EU TEP-200 EU

MT7H7A4410EU MT73H7A4410EU TEP-100E TEP-200E

MT7H7B4410EU MT73H7B4410WS6EU TK52 TK57/1-01

MT7H7P3E4410EU MT73H7P3E4410EU TKFL01 TKFL01/SP

MT7H7A4310EU MT73H7A4310WS6EU WLTX-B

MT7H7B4310EU MT73H7B4310WS6EU VT305

MT7H7P3E4310EU MT73H7P3E4310WS6EU MT53N-11-A44 Mt53N111+A44F1

MT7H79A FL6U-66

MT7H79A 78-VI PMR446

MT7H79A-09 MT1H7F2-07-51 

MT7H79A-101 MT1H7B2-07-51

MT7H79A-18 MT1H7F2-07-51 

MT7H79A-65 MT7H79F-50 NPI 2022

MT7H79A-70 MT7H79P3E-50 MT72H540P3E-50

MT7H79A-85 HTM79P3E-50 NPI 2022

MT7H79A-96 FL5010

MT7H79A-97 MT53H79A-77 + FL6U-63 FL6M

MT7H79A-98 FL6U-67

MT7H79A-T5067 Special Build

MT7H79B

MT7H79B-50

MT7H79F01587GB MT7H79F-01 GB

MT7H79F01GB

MT7H79F-103

MT7H79F-68 GB



Personal Safety Division 
North Europe Region

Denmark
www.3Msikkerhed.dk

Finland
www.3M.fi/suojaimet

UK & Ireland
www.3M.co.uk/safety

Norway
www.3M.no/vern

Sweden
www.3M.se/personskydd

facebook.com/3MPELTOR
facebook.com/3MSpeedglas

youtube.com/3MPSDNordic
youtube.com/3MPELTOR
youtube.com/3MSpeedglas

instagram.com/3MPELTOR
instagram.com/3MSpeedglas
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